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Specifications

Brand

Model

OEM

Out Diameter
Height

Brand

Type
Material

Read More

Replace OEM

AGCO
SF Schupp

Hifi Hirschi Jura

Valtra Valmet

Wismet

ONFil

837079726
837079726

99mm

186mm

ONFiL

fuel filter

Filter paper and steel

837079726
SK48591SET
SN40670
837079244
WFU104440


https://www.onfil-filter.com/AGCO-837079726.html

